TECHNOLOGY

SN74ACT7814-40DLR
Part Number
Manufacturer
Description

Quantity Available

Datasheets

SN74ACT7814-40DLR Price

SN74ACT7814-40DLR
N/A
IC ASYNC FIFO MEMRY 64X18 56SSOP

2554 pcs in stock

Request Price & Lead Time Online
or Email us: Info@ariat-tech.com

Technical Information of SN74ACT7814-40DLR

Manufacturer Part Number

Manufacturer

Package / Case

Voltage - Supply

Series

Programmable Flags Support

Package / Case

Operating Temperature

Moisture Sensitivity Level (MSL)

Lead Free Status / RoHS Status

FWFT Support

Data Rate

Bus Directional

Access Time

SN74ACT7814-40DLR Category
N/A Description

Tape & Reel (TR) Quantity Available

45V ~ 55V Supplier Device Package
T4ACT Retransmit Capability
Yes Packaging
56-BSSOP (0.295", 7.50mm Width) Other Names

0°C ~70°C Mounting Type

1 (Unlimited) Memory Size

Lead free / RoHS Compliant Function

No Expansion Type
25MHz Current - Supply (Max)
Uni-Directional Base Part Number
20ns

SN74ACT7814-40DLR Details PDF
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Integrated Circuits (ICs)
IC ASYNC FIFO MEMRY 64X18 56SSOP
2554

56-SSOP

No

Tape & Reel (TR)
296-4489-2

Surface Mount

1.125K (64 x 18)
Asynchronous

Width

400pA

7T4ACT7814

SN74ACT7814-40DLR 2554pcs New and Original in Stock, Find SN74ACT7814-40DLR Stock, Datasheet, PDF, Inventory at Ariat-Tech.com Online, Order SN74ACT7814-
40DLR with warrantied and confidence. RFQ SN74ACT7814-40DLR : Info@Ariat-Tech.com

Related parts for SN74ACT7814-40DLR
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Description

IC SYNC FIFO MEM 1024X18 68-PLCC

IC SYNC FIFO MEM 1024X18 80-LQFP

IC SYNC FIFO MEMORY 64X18 56SSOP

IC CLOCKED FIFO MEMORY 80-LQFP

IC SYNC FIFO MEM 1024X18 68-PLCC

IC ASYNC FIFO MEMRY 64X18 56SSOP

IC SYNC FIFO MEM 2048X18 68-PLCC

IC SYNC FIFO MEM 1024X18 80-LQFP

IC SYNC FIFO MEM 2048X18 80-LQFP

IC STROBED FIFO 64X18 56-SSOP

IC SYNC FIFO MEM 1024X18 80-LQFP

IC STROBED FIFO 64X18 56-SSOP

IC STROBED FIFO 64X18 56-SSOP

IC STROBED FIFO 64X18 56-SSOP

IC SYNC FIFO MEM 2048X18 68-PLCC

IC CLOCKED FIFO 64X18 56-SSOP

IC SYNC FIFO MEM 1024X18 68-PLCC

IC CLOCKED FIFO 64X18 56-SSOP

IC SYNC FIFO MEMORY 64X18 56SSOP

IC CLOCKED FIFO 64X18 56-SSOP

Manufacturer

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

Quantity

2541 pcs

2627 pcs

2629 pcs

2549 pcs

2528 pcs

2583 pcs

2541 pcs

2516 pcs

2624 pcs

2537 pcs

2523 pcs

2614 pcs

2514 pcs

2578 pcs

2505 pcs

2675 pcs

2683 pcs

2563 pcs

2530 pcs

2626 pcs

SN74ACT7814-40DLR Stock SN74ACT7814-40DLR Price SN74ACT7814-40DLR Electronics SN74ACT7814-40DLR Components

SN74ACT7814-40DLR Inventory SN74ACT7814-40DLR Digikey Supplier SN74ACT7814-40DLR Order SN74ACT7814-40DLR Online

Inquiry SN74ACT7814-40DLR SN74ACT7814-40DLR Image SN74ACT7814-40DLR Picture SN74ACT7814-40DLR PDF

SN74ACT7814-40DLR Datasheet Download SN74ACT7814-40DLR Datasheet Manufacturer

Electronics Components Distributor — IC Chips & IGBT Module Supplier.
RFQ Email: Info@ariat-tech.com Website: https://www.ariat-tech.com

Copyright Notice © 1996-2019 ARIAT TECHNOLOGY LIMITED. All rights reserved.
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